Features That Make a Difference:
•	 Super high resolution 520 TVL camera
•	 Day/Night switching for low light conditions
•	 IR corrected, 3X vari-focal lens
•	 Built-in infrared illumination
•	 IP66-rated housing for outdoor use
•	 Complete with lens and universal mount

Safety . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                  �NTSC: UL60950, CSAC22.2 No 60950
PAL: IEC60950
Ordering Information
Model Numbers Description
ADCD600-B0001 bullet cam, 520TVL, 4.3mm, IR, 12VDC, NTSC
ADCD600-B0002 bullet cam, 520TVL, 4.3mm, IR, 12VDC, PAL
ADCD601-B0001 bullet cam, 520TVL, 3-9mm, IR, 12VDC, NTSC
ADCD601-B0002 bullet cam, 520TVL, 3-9mm, IR, 12VDC, PAL
205.5
82.9
85
.3